
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

6

33

12

22

4

1

Name

Bucky Gay

John LaBrie

Steve Burns

Dennis Gay

Troy Duffin

Steven Costello

Class

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

Diff

11.426

11.729

30.886

53.527

1:24.030

Total Tm

11:54.383

12:05.809

12:06.112

12:25.269

12:47.910

13:18.413

Best Tm

1:55.369

1:58.932

1:57.251

1:56.717

2:05.884

2:08.856

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/22/2013 1:29:58 PM
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Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

11.426

Avg. Speed

93.429

Best Lap Tm

1:55.369

Best Spd

96.421

Best Lap by

6 - Bucky Gay

NASA Utah - Round 4

Race

Open Wheel Race 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:16:00

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

6/22/2013 12:10 PM

Overall Grid


